MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

Mini Road Racing Mini GP

Mini GP 100

Free Practice 2 thursday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:56:23

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km

29.07.2010 11:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(64) Bo Bendsneyder (7) Dario Piscitello
1 1:15.470 +13.951 11:58:01.835 1 1:19.853 +10.819 11:58:12.453
2 1:10.574 +9.055 11:59:12.409 2 1:13.658 +4.624 11:59:26.111
3 1:08.052 +6.533 12:00:20.461 3 1:13.542 +4.508 12:00:39.653
4 1:07.127 +5.608 12:01:27.588 4 1:11.432 +2.398 12:01:51.085
5 2:09.914  +1:08.395 12:03:37.502 5 1:11.733 +2.699 12:03:02.818
6 1:04.648 +3.129 12:04:42.150 6 1:09.346 +0.312 12:04:12.164
7 1:02.510 +0.991 12:05:44.660 7 1:09.224 +0.190 12:05:21.388
8 1:01.519 12:06:46.179 8 1:09.034 12:06:30.422
(22) Timo Kugler (14) Kasper Lau Hejgaard
1 1:52.623 +50.653 11:58:46.453 1 1:22.738 +13.266 11:58:17.017
2 1:06.967 +4.997 11:59:53.420 2 1:15.015 +5.543 11:59:32.032
3 1:04.172 +2.202 12:00:57.592 3 1:12.001 +2.529 12:00:44.033
4 1:03.297 +1.327 12:02:00.889 4 1:11.208 +1.736 12:01:55.241
5 1:05.264 +3.294 12:03:06.153 5 1:09.618 +0.146 12:03:04.859
6 1:08.622 +6.652 12:04:14.775 6 1:09.633 +0.161 12:04:14.492
7 1:30.858 +28.888 12:05:45.633 7 1:09.472 12:05:23.964
8 1:01.970 12:06:47.603 8 1:11.169 +1.697 12:06:35.133
(95) Roman Fischer (62) Vasco Van der Valk
1 1:13.757 +11.322 11:58:07.724 1 1:17.654 +8.090 11:58:08.638
2 1:05.277 +2.842 11:59:13.001 2 1:14.286 +4.722 11:59:22.924
3 1:07.375 +4.940 12:00:20.376 3 1:14.401 +4.837 12:00:37.325
4 1:04.836 +2.401 12:01:25.212 4 1:13.444 +3.880 12:01:50.769
5 1:02.435 12:02:27.647 5 1:13.927 +4.363 12:03:04.696
6 1:03.134 +0.699 12:03:30.781 6 1:09.629 +0.065 12:04:14.325
7 1:02.542 +0.107 12:04:33.323 7 1:09.564 12:05:23.889
8 1:02.548 +0.113 12:05:35.871 8 1:13.589 +4.025 12:06:37.478
9 1:04.037 +1.602 12:06:39.908
(87) Angelo Licciardi
(25) Thijs Peeters 1 1:23.526 +13.466 11:58:16.350
1 1:12.948 +8.566 11:57:59.796 2 1:16.860 +6.800 11:59:33.210
2 1:06.797 +2.415 11:59:06.593 3 1:12.190 +2.130 12:00:45.400
3 1:06.413 +2.031 12:00:13.006 4 1:10.605 +0.545 12:01:56.005
4 1:04.913 +0.531 12:01:17.919 5 1:10.060 12:03:06.065
5 1:07.882 +3.500 12:02:25.801 6 1:10.281 +0.221 12:04:16.346
6 1:05.246 +0.864 12:03:31.047 7 1:10.451 +0.391 12:05:26.797
7 1:05.363 +0.981 12:04:36.410 8 1:10.434 +0.374 12:06:37.231
8 1:04.382 12:05:40.792
9 1:04.517 +0.135 12:06:45.309 (11) Livio Loi
1 2:03.872 +44.687 11:58:54.828
(1) Kristian E.D. Laursen 2 5:02.093 +3:42.908 12:03:56.921
1 1:19.499 +14.544 11:58:12.788 3 1:22.526 +3.341 12:05:19.447
2 1:13.514 +8.559 11:59:26.302 4 1:19.185 12:06:38.632
3 1:12.827 +7.872 12:00:39.129
4 1:08.467 +3.512 12:01:47.596
5 1:06.053 +1.098 12:02:53.649
6 1:05.692 +0.737 12:03:59.341
7 1:05.929 +0.974 12:05:05.270
8 1:04.955 12:06:10.225
(3) Fabio Spiranelli
1 1:08.939 +3.194 11:57:55.056
2 1:05.745 11:59:00.801
(122) Mike Cleutjens
1 1:22.817 +14.686 11:58:16.475
2 1:15.102 +6.971 11:59:31.577
3 1:12.038 +3.907 12:00:43.615
4 1:11.190 +3.059 12:01:54.805
5 1:09.789 +1.658 12:03:04.594
6 1:08.131 12:04:12.725
7 1:09.048 +0.917 12:05:21.773
8 1:08.941 +0.810 12:06:30.714
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch:
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